Security & Safety
218-733-6911 Security
218-733-7621 Safety Offices
security@Isc.edu
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Advancement and External Relations

Admissions/LSC Foundation/Marketing

Affinity Plus Federal Credit Union
Atrium

Business Services & Student Payments

Tuition Payment

Clinic Services
Dental/Massage/PT

Commons
Seating/Student Events

Copy Center
Mailing/Postage/Printing

Disability Services

Testing Accommodations/ASL Interpreters

Hawk's Landing
Lounge Seating/Student Events

S205

L160

M180
S180

C120

M255

M246
S155

L201

Human Resources

Information Desk/Security
Directions/Maps

Intercultural Center

Library

Book Borrowing/Study Areas
LSC Store

Books/LSC Gear/School Supplies
Main Concourse

President's Suite

St. Luke's Q-Care

Student Life
Student IDs/Rec Sports/
Clubs & Organizations/Health Services

Student Lounge
Lounge & Group Seating

L230

Main Entrance

M120
L170

M260

M100

L230
L110

M130

M145

Student Senate M150
Student Services S105
Admissions/Advising/Counseling/Financial Aid/
Student Support Services/Records
Student Technology Help Desk M145
Computer Support/D2L Support
TRIO Student Services
Community & Study Resources L140/L150
Transfer Center L130
Tutoring and Learning Center M210
Veterans’ Resource Center Mi55
Financial Assistance/Benefits/
Family Assistance/Employment
Wellness Center C110
Cardio/Group Classes/Weightlifting
Yellow Bike Cafe L120

Food/Beverage
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